

नो
वैर
ह
कि
की

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
2nd and A/C Bill					
N/WORK- Construction of Road from					
Soipur Panchayat Road to					
Adiwasi to/a.					
Agency - Subham Kumar					
Ref Agreement No. 122/18A/2019-20					
Date of Agreement - 14/02/2020.					
Date of Completion - Work in progress.					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
Bench mark pillars					
2 nos P - (7)					
C 4250.43/Mo - Rs. 8509.20					
ii) Reference pillars					
4 nos P - (9)					
C 1946.93/Mo - Rs. 7788.20					
(1/2) Clearing & grubbing road land.					
0.77 Hec P - (2)					
C 49496.70/Hec - Rs. 38112.20					
(3/4) Excavation for Roadway in soil					
Bm cutting.					
62.30 m ³ P - (2)					
C 74.10/m ³ - Rs. 4462.20					
Continuation					
Rs. 57,025.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Construction of Embankment with approved Material from Ramt my cutting.					
37.38 m ³ P-8					
@ 26.06/m ³				26	9742m
(5/5) Construction of embankment with approved material from up to 1000m.					
1258.87 m ³ P-8					
@ 130.86/m ³				209	1647362m

(6/6) Construction of embankment with approved Material from up to 1000m.					
364.55 m ³ P-8					
@ 174.83/m ³				204	637342m
(7/7) Construction of Sub grade.					
1166.40 m ³ P-8					
@ 176.42/m ³				26	205835m
(8/8) Construction of G.S.B Gr-1					
609.75 m ³ P-8					
@ 3019.55/m ³				26	1841775m
				14	23,36,079-0

Continuation

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 23, 36, 079:0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Providing, laying & Compacting of 12.5mm Gr. II					
309.335 m ³ P-(12)					
∴ 4023.36 m ³					Rs 12,60,196.25
(10/13) Construction of Cement Concrete					
Reinforced M-30					
210.0 m ³ P-(12)					
∴ 7259.26/m ³					Rs 15,24,442.1
(11/24) E/Work in excavation for structure.					
59.60 m ³ P-(9)					
∴ 260.59/m ³					Rs 1,55,312.40
(12/28) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in foundation.					
9.15 m ³ P-(9)					
∴ 5765.27/m ³					Rs 5,27,522.4
(13/28) Providing P.C.C. M-20 in sub-str					
67.48 m ³ P-(9)					
∴ 6651.12/m ³					Rs 4,48,880.00
					Rs 56,37,823.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/29) Providing, laying flag R.C.C.					
NPB 1000 H.P.					
15 m P-⑥					
@ 3881.18/m					Rs. 58218=
(15/30) Painting on parapet wall					
(white)					
41.28 m ² P-⑨					
@ 95.83/m ²					Rs. 3948=
					Rs. 56,99,989=

@ 12% G.S.T	Rs. 6,83,999=
@ 1% Less	Rs. 57000=
	Rs. 64,40,988=
Less Previous Payment	
vide pg No. ①	(-) Rs. 32,94,341=
	Rs. 31,46,647=

Prepared
15.06.2020
G.E.

Approved
18/06/2020
A.E.

C.P.

24.8.20

E.E.

Continuation